

## **CABARET SHOW**

At the Kit Kat Club feat. Cara Delevingne 11<sup>th</sup> March – 1<sup>st</sup> June 2024





For further information please contact enquires@csm.com or call the Hospitality team on 020 7593 5289





## Cabaret at the Kit Kat Club ft. Cara Delevingne

Welcome to the Kit Kat Club. Home to an intimate and electrifying new production of CABARET. This is Berlin. Relax. Loosen up. Be yourself. Starring Olivier Award-winning actor Luke Treadaway (The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-Time) as Emcee and Cara Delevingne (model & actress) as Sally Bowles from 11th March – 1st June 2024.

The invitation-only Moët & Chandon Suite is an opportunity to entertain family, friends, clients, and colleagues outside traditional hospitality.

The suite in the heart of the Kit Kat Club is suitable for larger groups and can host a standing reception of 8 to 30 guests.





## Your hospitality includes,

- Early access to the Kit Kat Club before the public from 6pm
- VIP private entry
- VIP seating in the Dress Circle
- Private and exclusive hosts will look after your every need
- Private use of the stunning Moët & Chandon Suite
- Private washrooms and cloakroom
- Signature Moët & Chandon cocktail on arrival 'The Toast of Mayfair'
- · Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial reception before the show
- Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial reception during the interval with paired dessert
- Free-flowing Premium Wines, Beers and Soft Drinks
- Your own private chef serving up gourmet savoury canapés, bowl food and dessert
- Drinks and snacks available in all bars throughout the Kit Kat Club with our VIP wristband
- Signature Pretzels for the 1st Act
- Jude's Ice Cream for the 2nd Act
- Souvenir programme for your guests

Please enquire for pricing and availability





## Thank you

CSM SPORT & ENTERTAINMENT
10a Greencoat Pl
London
SW1P 1PH
020 7593 5289
ENQUIRIES@CSM.COM

Copyright © 2023 CSM sport and entertainment LLP ("CSM")

The intellectual property in this presentation and its contents (including but not limited to copyright in artwork, designs and creative concepts) is the property of csm sport and entertainment llp ("csm") and this presentation may not be copied, reproduced, distributed or used (in whole or in part) by the recipient or a third party without csm's written permission. This shall not prevent the direct recipient of the presentation from viewing and reading the presentation in order to assess csm's business proposals.